:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9636361

Jul 31, 2024 - 21:16 (UTC)

In epoch 301,136 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1356752 - 0.018837305 ETH®
60.89 USD

2 1356753 - 0.018871676 ETH®
61.00 USD

3 1356754 - 0.018831554 ETH®
60.87 USD

4 1356755 - 0.018857898 ETH&®
60.96 USD

S 1356756 - 0.018807930 ETH®
60.80 USD

6 1356757 - 0.018867188 ETH®
60.99 USD

7 1356758 - 0.018842518 ETH®
60.91 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9636361
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/301136
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356752
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356753
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356754
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356755
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356756
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356757
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356758

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1356759

1356760

1356761

1356762

1356763

1356764

1356765

1356766

1356767

Validator Id

325033

Amount

- 0.018858296
60.96 USD

- 0.018826327
60.86 USD

- 0.018876741
61.02 USD

- 0.018856097
60.95 USD

- 0.018851715
60.94 USD

- 0.018465963
59.69 USD

- 0.018495793
59.79 USD

- 0.018536413
59.92 USD

- 0.018853591
60.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.039951131
129.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356759
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356760
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356761
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356762
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356763
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356764
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356765
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356766
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1356767
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/325033

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



