

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-09 17:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9636361</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 31, 2024 · 21:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>301,136</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1356752</u>	- 0.018837305 ETH 🔗 60.89 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1356753</u>	- 0.018871676 ETH ⊘ 61.00 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1356754</u>	- 0.018831554 ETH ⊘ 60.87 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1356755</u>	- 0.018857898 ETH ⊘ 60.96 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1356756</u>	- 0.018807930 ETH ⊘ 60.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1356757</u>	- 0.018867188 ETH 🐼 60.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1356758</u>	- 0.018842518 ETH ⊘ 60.91 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1356759</u>	- 0.018858296 ETH 🐼 60.96 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1356760</u>	- 0.018826327 ETH ③ 60.86 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1356761</u>	- 0.018876741 ETH ③ 61.02 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1356762</u>	- 0.018856097 ETH ③ 60.95 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1356763</u>	- 0.018851715 ETH ③ 60.94 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1356764</u>	- 0.018465963 ETH ⊘ 59.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1356765</u>	- 0.018495793 ETH ③ 59.79 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1356766</u>	- 0.018536413 ETH ⊘ 59.92 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1356767</u>	- 0.018853591 ETH 🐼 60.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	325033

+ 0.039951131 ETH ⊘ 129.15 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.